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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/10/2009 6:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 08/10/2009 8:00 pm Volleyball Weight lifting Weight Room
Tue 08/11/2009 6:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Wed 08/12/2009 6:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Wed 08/12/2009 8:00 pm Volleyball Weight Lifting Weight Room
Thu 08/13/2009 7:15 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Fri 08/14/2009 4:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 08/17/2009 10:00 am Volleyball Pictures Main Gym
Mon 08/17/2009 11:30 am Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 08/17/2009 1:00 pm Volleyball Weight Lifting Weight Room
Tue 08/18/2009 3:00 pm Volleyball Scrimmage JV 3:00-5:00 Varsity 5:00-8:00 Cory-rawson High School
Wed 08/19/2009 6:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Wed 08/19/2009 8:00 pm Volleyball Weight Lifting Weight Room
Thu 08/20/2009 5:00 pm Volleyball Scrimmage - Varsity Only Hopewell-loudon Local High School
Fri 08/21/2009 4:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 08/22/2009 6:30 pm MAL Volleyball Preview Seneca East
Mon 08/24/2009 6:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 08/24/2009 7:30 pm Volleyball Weight Lifting Weight Room
Tue 08/25/2009 5:00 pm Volleyball Scrimmage Liberty-benton High School
Wed 08/26/2009 3:30 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Wed 08/26/2009 5:00 pm Volleyball Weight Lifting Weight Room
Thu 08/27/2009 3:00 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Fri 08/28/2009 3:30 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 08/29/2009 11:00 am HS Volleyball Game Vs. Margaretta Home Main Gym
Mon 08/31/2009 3:30 pm Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 08/31/2009 5:00 pm Volleyball Weight Lifting Weight Room
Tue 09/01/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball Game vs. Riverdale Home Main Gym
Wed 09/02/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 09/03/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball Game vs. Van Buren Away Van Buren
Fri 09/04/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 09/05/2009 10:00 am High School Volleyball vs. Colonel Crawford Home Main Gym
Mon 09/07/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 09/08/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Arcadia Away Arcadia
Wed 09/09/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 09/10/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. St. Wendelin Home Main Gym
Fri 09/11/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 09/14/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Carey Away Carey High School
Tue 09/15/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
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Wed 09/16/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 09/17/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Mohawk Home Main Gym
Fri 09/18/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 09/19/2009 10:00 am High School Volleyball NR Tournament Main Gym
Mon 09/21/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 09/22/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. North Baltimore  Away North Baltimore
Wed 09/23/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 09/24/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Fremont St. Joe Home Main Gym
Fri 09/25/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 09/26/2009 10:00 am High School Volleyball vs. Seneca East/Plymouth Seneca East
Mon 09/28/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 09/29/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs.Seneca East Away Seneca East
Wed 09/30/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 10/01/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Bettsville Home Main Gym
Fri 10/02/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 10/03/2009 11:00 am High School Volleyball vs. Wynford Away Wynford
Mon 10/05/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 10/06/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Calvert Away Calvert
Wed 10/07/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 10/08/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Old Fort Home Main Gym
Fri 10/09/2009 9:30 am HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 10/10/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Vanlue Home Main Gym
Mon 10/12/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 10/13/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Lakota Home Main Gym
Wed 10/14/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Thu 10/15/2009 6:00 pm High School Volleyball vs. Hopewell-Loudon Away Hopewell-Louden
Fri 10/16/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Mon 10/19/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 10/20/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Wed 10/21/2009 5:00 pm HS Volleyball Scrimmage @ McComb McComb
Thu 10/22/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Fri 10/23/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 10/24/2009 All Day HS Volleyball Sectional Final-NR will play 2nd game. First game starts at

3:00P
Hopewell-loudon Local High School

Mon 10/26/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Tue 10/27/2009 TBD HS VB District Tourney at Findlay Findlay High School
Tue 10/27/2009 3:30 pm Boys Open Gym Main Gym
Wed 10/28/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
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Thu 10/29/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Fri 10/30/2009 3:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Main Gym
Sat 10/31/2009 TBD HS VB District Tourney at Findlay Findlay High School


